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1675STANDARDK48HXTW-1675 .79  CCW LEAD END1550602301/8
HPMODEL REF RPMAMPS DESCRIPTION / REMARKSCUSTOMER HZVOLTS ROTATION CAT. #

K48, SELF-ALIGN BEARING

T
O

P

T
O

P

AUTOMATIC THERMAL
PROTECTOR 3.000 ±.046

6.81

1.000 MIN.

.500O

3.814

WARNING LABEL

NAMEPLATE

4.91O

(2) LEADS #18, .031 THICK INSUL.
.250 FLAG TYPE Q.C. TERMS.
TO EXTEND BEYOND MOTOR:
BLACK= 32.000 +2-0
WHITE= 32.000 +2-0

#16 GREEN/YEL GROUND LEAD TO BE
6.000 u.250 BETWEEN CENTER OF TERMS.
TERMINAL TO FIT #10 SCREW

NOTE:
LEAD END OPEN ENDSHIELD

SEAM WELD

.0
47


